
TEAM TOTAL

(3-1-3)

(First Name) (Last Name) (L, M, S) (Y/N) (O, M, D) (Y/N) 0-3 0-3 0-2 0-2 1-10

Younger Players in Division
John Sample 6/15/06 L N O N 2 3 2 1 8

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL

Older Players in Division
Steve Sample 5/25/05 M N D Y 2 1 0 1 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL

Note: The items in RED should be filled-in.     Position: O= Offense, M= Midfield, D= Defense

Example Player Rating as compared to ALL the players in your division:
Exceptional Player  9 or 10,  Great Player 7 to 8,  Average Player 5 to 6,  Below Average Player 3 to 4,  Player Needs Work 1 to 2  

Goalie - Yes if the player is willing to play Goalie and No, if player is unwilling to play Goalie

Individual Skills - Each skill is one point, Kick or Pass (1) and Dribble (1) 

REGION 68-7/24/2016

SKILLS
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Team Players Rating Average

Birth 
Date

8.0 8

12

Speed - (3) Very fast and can run forever, (2) Good speed and endurance, (1) Can jog, but can not run for the majority of the game, (0) Not a 
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John Sample

805-555-1234
Team Record (W-L-T)

AYSO Region 68 - PLAYER EVALUATION FORM - U8 AND OLDER

TEAM NAME

 Green Strikers
TEAM NUMBER

201
COACH'S NAME
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Team - Each skill is half a point, Consistantly Attends Practice (0.5), Works Hard (0.5), Listens (0.5) and Coachable (0.5)
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4.0

COACH'S PHONE NUMBER

Aggressive - (3) Want the ball and will not give-up, (2) Wants to play, (1) Will play when he/she wants to, (0) Not engaging in the game.
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