## AYSO Region 68 - PLAYER EVALUATION FORM - U8 AND OLDER

	Team Players		Rating A	ating Average 6.0		)		TEAM	TOTAL 12		
TEAM NAME			_	С	ь				SKI	LLS	
Green Strikers			P	L	B e P				1		
TEAM NUMBER			a	В	s o	G	Α		N		
201			У	_	t s	0	G		D		
COACH'S NAME			e r	P L	i F t	a I	G R		I V		
John Sample			] '	A	ii	i	E	S	Ĭ		Т
COACH'S PHONE NUMBER			S	Y	e o	е	S	P	D	T	0
805-555-1234			i z	E R	l n d		l V	E	U A	E A	T A
Team Record (W-L-T)		(3-1-3)	e	?			E	D	Ĺ	M	Ĺ
Player Name		Birth	irth								
(First Name)	(Last Name)	Date	(L, M, S)	(Y/N)	(O, M, D)	(Y/N)	0-3	0-3	0-2	0-2	1-10
Younger Players in Division	n										
John	Sample	6/15/06	L	N	0	N	2	3	2	1	8
											0
											0
											0
											0
											0
											0
											0
					8.0			TOTAL 8			
Older Players in Division											
Steve	Sample	5/25/05	M	N	D	Υ	2	1	0	1	4
											0
											0
											0
											0
											0
											0
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>								0
					4.0	)			TOTAL		4

<u>Note:</u> The items in RED should be filled-in. Position: O= Offense, M= Midfield, D= Defense

## Example Player Rating as compared to ALL the players in your division:

Exceptional Player 9 or 10, Great Player 7 to 8, Average Player 5 to 6, Below Average Player 3 to 4, Player Needs Work 1 to 2

**Goalie** - Yes if the player is willing to play Goalie and No, if player is unwilling to play Goalie

Aggressive - (3) Want the ball and will not give-up, (2) Wants to play, (1) Will play when he/she wants to, (0) Not engaging in the game.

Speed - (3) Very fast and can run forever, (2) Good speed and endurance, (1) Can jog, but can not run for the majority of the game, (0) Not a

Individual Skills - Each skill is one point, Kick or Pass (1) and Dribble (1)

<u>Team</u> - Each skill is <u>half a point</u>, Consistantly Attends Practice (0.5), Works Hard (0.5), Listens (0.5) and Coachable (0.5) REGION 68-7/24/2016